PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
P O W E R
T O O L S
 • The Jefferson Belt Linishers are ideally used to conduct surface
polishing and grinding of metal and non-metal parts
 • Ideal to enhance the roughness and glossiness of spare parts
surface
 • Highly efficient in the grinding of materials, its industrial
construction makes it an ideal substitute for polishing machines
 • High performance 2800rpm belt sander
 • Quick change belt system
 • Premium swallow tail structure to ensure the belt off-tracking
 • 100mm outlets for dust extraction
 • Tilting head for different working height
 • Overload protection on motors
 • Robust construction designed for everyday use
 • Suitable for metal and fabrication workshops
 • Supplied with high quality abrasive belt
 • Graphite plate on the platen to reduce belt friction
 • Bench or floor mounting
 • Input: 400V / 50Hz
 • Belt size: 75 x 2000mm
 • Input Supply: 2600w / 2800rpm
 • Table Size: 75 x 460mm
 • Phase: Three
 • Belt Speed: 30m/s
 • Sound Power: LWA = 94.5dB(A), LWA = 103dB(A) on load
 • Dimensions: 1000 x 580 x 480mm
 • Weight: 97kg
JEFBLTSND075-400
75MM BELT LINISHER (400V)
5060813456154
BARCODE